1997 West Eight Man All Stars

Player
Michael Cure

Nick Blanchat
Austin DeGarmo
Derek Wright
Jason Cheney
Clint Young
Matt Hanvey
Mark Lozar
Tony Wohletz
Ryan Werner
Jessie Tate

Joe Soukup
Nick Capo
Craig Bachman
Chad Plummer
Trevor Engelke
Mike Speer
Kylo Heller

Eric Brown
Jarrod Panzer
Todd Slavik
Kyle Lix

Bill Richardson
Garrett Eustace
Clint Gottschalk
Jason Whisler
Joseph Aries
Greg Moyer
Chad Lafferty

Coaching Staff

School
Hanston
Quivira Heights
Rolla
Triplains
Sylvan Grove
Skyline
Haviland
Satanta

Little River
Spearville
South Haven
Wilson
Grinnell
Meade

Rolla
Kensington
Northern Valley
Sylvan Grove
Hanston
Lewis
Kensington
Spearville
Stafford
Haviland
Logan

South Gray
Deerfield
Cheylin

Little River

Ht.

5I11 1}

6I5ll

510 1/2"

6I2ll
6I2II
5'11

510"

6l2ll
5!9"
6!0"

5II11 "
5I11 "
5I11II

5'8"
6'1"
5'11
6'0"
6'0"

5I11 [}

5'8"
6'2"
6'1"
6'5"
6'1"
6'0"
511
6'0"
6'5"
6'3"

Head Coach - Shane Cordell, Little River
Asst. Coach - Gary Bane, Rolla

Asst. Coach - Joe Hoover, Spearville
Asst. Coach - Jerry Slaton, Hanston

Wt.
160
200
190
190
185
200
175
220
170
160
178
185
170
150
185
180
215
175
215
180
215
178
210
185
220
170
180
200
230

Position
QB

QB
TB/QB
B
DE/TE
QB/LB
LB/Center
LB
RB/LB
LB/OE
T/FB
K/P/LB
DB
RB/DB
RB/DB
RB/S
RG/DG/K
C

G/DNG
DG/C
G/LB
OG/DNG/E
TE/DE
DE

RG
DE/OG
WR
DE/LB
LB/FB



