## 1997 West Eight Man All Stars

No.	<u>Player</u>	<u>School</u>	Ht.	Wt.	<b>Position</b>
7	<b>Michael Cure</b>	Hanston	5'11"	160	QB
8	Nick Blanchat	Quivira Heights	6'5"	200	QB
10	<b>Austin DeGarmo</b>	Rolla	5'10 1/2"	190	TB/QB
11	<b>Derek Wright</b>	Triplains	6'2"	190	ТВ
12	<b>Jason Cheney</b>	Sylvan Grove	6'2"	185	DE/TE
14	<b>Clint Young</b>	Skyline	5'11"	200	QB/LB
15	<b>Matt Hanvey</b>	Haviland	5'10"	175	LB/Center
17	Mark Lozar	Satanta	6'2"	220	LB
19	Tony Wohletz	Little River	5'9"	170	RB/LB
20	Ryan Werner	Spearville	6'0"	160	LB/OE
21	Jessie Tate	South Haven	5"11"	178	T/FB
22	Joe Soukup	Wilson	5'11"	185	K/P/LB
23	Nick Capo	Grinnell	5'11"	170	DB
24	Craig Bachman	Meade	5'8"	150	RB/DB
26	Chad Plummer	Rolla	6'1"	185	RB/DB
25	Trevor Engelke	Kensington	5'11"	180	RB/S
30	Mike Speer	Northern Valley	6'0"	215	RG/DG/K
44	Kylo Heller	Sylvan Grove	6'0"	175	C
52	Eric Brown	Hanston	5'11"	215	G/DNG
55	Jarrod Panzer	Lewis	5'8"	180	DG/C
56	Todd Slavik	Kensington	6'2"	215	G/LB
65	Kyle Lix	Spearville	6'1"	178	OG/DNG/E
70	Bill Richardson	Stafford	6'5"	210	TE/DE
72	Garrett Eustace	Haviland	6'1"	185	DE
74	Clint Gottschalk	Logan	6'0"	220	RG
32	Jason Whisler	South Gray	5'11"	170	DE/OG
38	Joseph Aries	Deerfield	6'0"	180	WR
92	Greg Moyer	Cheylin	6'5"	200	DE/LB
95	Chad Lafferty	Little River	6'3"	230	LB/FB
	Coaching Staff				

**Coaching Staff** 

**Head Coach - Shane Cordell, Little River** 

Asst. Coach - Gary Bane, Rolla

Asst. Coach - Joe Hoover, Spearville

Asst. Coach - Jerry Slaton, Hanston